
 

Billing Address:
COALINGA, CITY OF 
270 N SIXTH ST 
COALINGA, CA 93210 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:08/08/2022
Expiration Date:09/01/2022
Quote Created By:
Randy Emerzian
randye@js-comm.com

End Customer:
COALINGA, CITY OF 
Sean Young 
syoung@coalinga.com 
559-935-1525 
 

 

  

Contract:  17724 - HGAC (TX)-RA05-21
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

GTR 8000 Base Radio
      

 

 

1
 

T7039A
 

Police CH 5 Repeater
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1a
 

CA01953AA
 

ADD: POWER EFFICIENCY
PACKAGE
 

1
 

$500.00
 

$400.00
 

$400.00
 

 

 

1b
 

CA01253AA
 

INC: BR PRESELECTOR UHF
435-470 MHZ
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1c
 

CA01948AA
 

ADD: DIGITAL
CONVENTIONAL SOFTWARE
 

1
 

$14,600.00
 

$11,680.00
 

$11,680.00
 

 

 

1d
 

CA03678AA
 

ADD: ASTRO SYSTEM
RELEASE 2021.1
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1e
 

X265AP
 

ADD: BR PRESELECTOR
380-512 MHZ
 

1
 

$500.00
 

$400.00
 

$400.00
 

 

 

1f
 

X153AW
 

ADD: RACK MOUNT
HARDWARE
 

1
 

$50.00
 

$40.00
 

$40.00
 

 

 

1g
 

X640AL
 

ADD: UHF R2 (435-524 MHZ)
 

1
 

$6,300.00
 

$5,040.00
 

$5,040.00
 

 

Subtotal
 $17,560.00

 

Estimated Tax
  $1,576.01 

 

Grand Total
 

$19,136.01(USD)
 

 

 QUOTE-1842635
Police CH 5 GTR8000 BR

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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Notes:
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