

Billing Address: COALINGA, CITY OF 270 N SIXTH ST COALINGA, CA 93210 US QUOTE-1842635 Police CH 5 GTR8000 BR

Quote Date:08/08/2022 Expiration Date:09/01/2022 Quote Created By: Randy Emerzian randye@js-comm.com

End Customer: COALINGA, CITY OF Sean Young syoung@coalinga.com 559-935-1525

Contract: 17724 - HGAC (TX)-RA05-21

_ine #	Item Number	Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	GTR 8000 Base Radio					
1	T7039A	Police CH 5 Repeater	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1a	CA01953AA	ADD: POWER EFFICIENCY PACKAGE	1	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
1b	CA01253AA	INC: BR PRESELECTOR UHF 435-470 MHZ	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1c	CA01948AA	ADD: DIGITAL CONVENTIONAL SOFTWARE	1	\$14,600.00	\$11,680.00	\$11,680.00
1d	CA03678AA	ADD: ASTRO SYSTEM RELEASE 2021.1	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1e	X265AP	ADD: BR PRESELECTOR 380-512 MHZ	1	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
1f	X153AW	ADD: RACK MOUNT HARDWARE	1	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
	X640AL	ADD: UHF R2 (435-524 MHZ)	1	\$6,300.00	\$5,040.00	\$5,040.00

Estimated Tax

Grand Total

\$19,136.01(USD)

\$1,576.01



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800



QUOTE-1842635 Police CH 5 GTR8000 BR

Notes:



Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products. Motorola's Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800